
Faculty Mentors 
 
Faculty mentors are faculty members specifically selected to work with adult 
students.  They may or may not be your advisor; but please feel free to contact 
any of the faculty listed below. They are ready and willing to answer questions, to 
listen, provide advice and help.   

  
Kathleen Burke, Economics 
kathleen.burke@cortland.edu 
Old Main, Room 136-C 
 
Raymond Collings, Psychology 
raymond.collings@cortland.edu 
McDonald Bldg 106-C 
 
Rhiannon Maton, Foundations and Social Advocacy 
rhiannon.maton@cortland.edu 
Cornish Hall, Room 223 
 
Wendy Miller, Geography 
wendy.miller@cortland.edu 
Old Main, Room 221-F 
 
Donna Videto, Health 
donna.videto@cortland.edu 
Cornish Hall, Room C-12 
 
Chris Widdall, Childhood/Early Childhood Education 
chris.widdall@cortland.edu 
Education Bldg. 1106 
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